Womens HS Novice 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 15a: Womens HS Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM							
1st	3	Kearny (S. Lopes)	06:32.31				
2nd	5	Parkersburg South (J. Morris)	06:36.87	1.2%	00:04.56	00:00:04.56	
3rd	4	Saint Joseph Academy A (K. Khoma)	06:40.56	2.1%	00:03.69	00:00:08.25	
4th	7	Hilliard (E. Carney)	06:57.50	6.4%	00:16.94	00:00:25.19	
5th	2	Fox Chapel A (J. Kiszka)	07:16.32	11.2%	00:18.82	00:00:44.01	
6th	1	Upper Arlington B (J. Holden)	07:21.96	12.7%	00:05.64	00:00:49.65	
7th	6	North Catholic (R. DONLAN)	07:30.25	14.8%	00:08.29	00:00:57.94	
Race	15b: V	Vomens HS Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:30 AM					
1st	5	Upper Arlington A (C. Powell)	06:22.22				
2nd	2	Saint Joseph Academy B (L. Casper)	06:27.22	1.3%	00:05.00	00:00:05.00	
3rd	3	Shaker Heights (A. McGuan)	06:38.41	4.2%	00:11.19	00:00:16.19	
4th	1	Fox Chapel B (S. Seay)	06:52.60	7.9%	00:14.19	00:00:30.38	
5th	6	Upper Arlington C (R. Feinberg)	07:05.43	11.3%	00:12.83	00:00:43.21	
6th	4	Mt. Lebanon (T. Goodell)	07:33.22	18.6%	00:27.79	00:01:11.00	
	7	Taylor-Allderdice (J. Sowell)	Scratch				
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	15: W	omens HS Novice 4+ Final @ 03:40 PM					
1st	5	Upper Arlington A (C. Powell)	06:49.08				
2nd	4	Kearny (S. Lopes)	06:56.30	1.8%	00:07.22	00:00:07.22	
3rd	6	Saint Joseph Academy B (L. Casper)	07:00.30	2.7%	00:04.00	00:00:11.22	
4th	7	Shaker Heights (A. McGuan)	07:06.73	4.3%	00:06.43	00:00:17.65	
5th	2	Saint Joseph Academy A (K. Khoma)	07:07.70	4.6%	00:00.97	00:00:18.62	
6th	3	Parkersburg South (J. Morris)	07:14.85	6.3%	00:07.15	00:00:25.77	